  MKP65 Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression Capacitor
金属化聚丙烯膜抗干扰电容器
MKP65 Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression Capacitor
Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression CapacitorMetallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression CapacitorMetallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression Capacitor (X1 Class, 440Vac/480Vac)
(X1    , 440Vac/480Vac)
Cn Cn Cn
(uF) (uF) (uF)
0.001 11 9 4 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1102-30****+++ 0.056M 18 12 6 15 0.6 MKP65S1563M6S****+++ 1.0M 32 16 28 28 0.8 MKP65S1105MBC****+++
0.0012 11 9 4 7.5 0.6 MKP6551122-30****+++ 0.056K 18 12 7 15 0.6 MKP65S1563K6S****+++ 1.0K 32 19 31 28 0.8 MKP65S1105KBC****+++
0.0015 11 9 4 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1152-30****+++ 0.068 18 14 7.5 15 0.6 MKP65S1683-6S****+++ 1.0 32 28 17 28 0.8 MKP65S1105-BA****+++
0.0018 11 9 4 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1182-30****+++ 0.068 18 12 13 15 0.6 MKP65S1683-6C****+++ 1.0 32 30 18 28 0.8 MKP65S1105-BS****+++
0.0022 11 9 4 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1222-30****+++ 0.082 18 14 8 15 0.6 MKP65S1823-6S****+++ 1.2M 32 30 18 28 0.8 MKP65S1125MBS****+++
0.0027 11 9 4 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1272-30****+++ 0.10M 18 14 8 15 0.6 MKP65S1104MSS****+++ 1.2M 32 28 17 28 0.8 MKP65S1125MBA****+++
0.0033 11 9 4 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1332-30****+++ 0.10K 18 15 8.5 15 0.6 MKP65S1104K6S****+++ 1.2K 32 29 19 28 0.8 MKP65S1125KBA****+++
0.0039 11 9 4 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1392-30****+++ 0.12 18 16 10 15 0.6 MKP65S1124-6S****+++ 1.2K 32 33 18 28 0.8 MKP65S1125KBS****+++
0.0047 11 9 4 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1472-30****+++ 0.15M 18 16 10 15 0.8 MKP65S1154M6S****+++ 1.5M 32 29 19 28 0.8 MKP65S1155MBA****+++
0.0058 11 9 4 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1582-30****+++ 0.15K 18 19 11 15 0.8 MKP65S1154K6S****+++ 1.5M 32 19 31 28 0.8 MKP65S1155MBC****+++
0.0068 11 11 5 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1682-30****+++ 0.18 18 19 11 15 0.8 MKP65S1184-6S****+++ 1.5 32 33 18 28 0.8 MKP65S1155-BS****+++
0.0082 11 11 5 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1822-30****+++ 0.039 29 15 6 23 0.8 MKP65S1393-90****+++ 1.8 32 37 22 28 0.8 MKP65S1185-BS****+++
0.01 11 11 5 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1103-30****+++ 0.047 29 15 6 23 0.8 MKP65S1473-90****+++ 2.2M 32 37 22 28 0.8 MKP65S1225MBS****+++
0.012 11 12 6 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1123-30****+++ 0.058 29 15 6 23 0.8 MKP65S1583-90****+++ 0.33 41 22 11 38 1.0 MKP65S1334-F0****+++
0.015M 11 12 6 7.5 0.6 MKP65S1153M30****+++ 0.068 29 15 6 23 0.8 MKP65S1683-90****+++ 0.39 41 22 11 38 1.0 MKP65S1394-F0****+++
0.001 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP65S1102-40****+++ 0.082 27 15 6 23 0.8 MKP65S1823-9S****+++ 0.47 41 22 11 38 1.0 MKP6551474-FS****+++
0.0012 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP65S1122-40****+++ 0.1 27 15 6 23 0.8 MKP65S1104-9S****+++ 0.56 41 22 11 38 1.0 MKP6551564-FS****+++
0.0015 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP65S1152-40****+++ 0.12 27 15 6 23 0.8 MKP65S1124~9S****+++ 0.68 41 22 11 38 1.0 MKP6551684-FS****+++
0.0018 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP65S1182-40****+++ 0.15 29 16 7 23 0.8 MKP65S1154-9S****+++ 0.82M 41 22 11 38 1.0 MKP65S1824MFS****+++
0.0022 13 9 4 10 0.8 MKP65S1222-40****+++ 0.18 29 17 8.5 23 0.8 MKP65S1184-9S****+++ 0.82K 41 24 13 38 1.0 MKP65S1824KFS****+++
0.0027 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP65S1272-40****+++ 0.22 27 17 8.5 23 0.8 MKP65S1224-9S****+++ 1.0 41 24 13 38 1.0 MKP65S1105-FS****+++
0.0033 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP65S1332-40 ****+++ 0.27 27 19 10 23 0.8 MKP65S1274-9S****+++ 1.0 42 15 24 38 1.0 MKP65S1105-FC*****+++
0.0039 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP65S1392-40****+++ 0.33 27 20 11 23 0.8 MKP65S1334-9S****+++ 1.2 41 26 15 38 1.0 MKP65S1125-FA****+++
0.0047 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP65S1472-4S****+++ 0.39 29 20 11 23 0.8 MKP65S1394-9S****+++ 1.2 42 28 14 38 1.0 MKP65S1125-FS****+++
0.0056 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP65S1582-4S****+++ 0.47M 29 22 12 23 0.8 MKP65S1474M9S****+++ 1.5M 41 26 15 38 1.0 MKP65S1155MFA****+++
0.0088 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP6581682-4S****+++ 0.47K 27 23 14 23 0.8 MKP6581474K9S****+++ 1.5M 42 28 14 38 1.0 MKP65S1155MFS ****+++
0.0082 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP65S1822-4S****+++ 0.56M 27 23 14 23 0.8 MKP65S1564M9S****+++ 1.5K 41 30 16 38 1.0 MKP65S1155KFS****+++
0.01 13 9 4 10 0.6 MKP6581103-4S****+++ 0.56 27 25 16 23 0.8 MKP65S1564K9S****+++ 1.5 42 19 24 38 1.0 MKP65S1155-FC****+++
0.012 13 11 5 10 0.6 MKP65S1123-4S****+++ 0.68M 27 25 16 23 0.8 MKP65S1684M9S****+++ 1.8M 41 30 18 38 1.0 MKP65S1185MFS****+++
0.015 13 11 5 10 0.6 MKP65S1153-4S****+++ 0.15 32 18 9 28 0.8 MKP65S1154-B0****+++ 1.8K 41 32 17 38 1.0 MKP65S1185KFS****+++
0.018 13 11 5 10 0.6 MKP6581183-4S****+++ 0.18 32 18 9 28 0.8 MKP65S1184-B0****+++ 2.2M 41 32 17 38 1.0 MKP65S1225MFA****+++
0.022 13 11 5 10 0.6 MKP6581223-4S****+++ 0.22 32 18 9 28 0.8 MKP65S1224-B0****+++ 2.2 41 34 19 38 1.0 MKP65S1225-FS****+++
0.027 13 12 5 10 0.6 MKP6581273-4S****+++ 0.27 32 18 9 28 0.8 MKP6551274-BS****+++ 2.7 41 37 22 38 1.0 MKP65S1275-FS****+++
0.033 13 12 6 10 0.6 MKP6551333-4S****+++ 0.33 32 18 9 28 0.8 MKP6551334-BS****+++ 3.3M 41 37 22 38 1.0 MKP65S1335MFS****+++
0.039 13 13 7 10 0.6 MKP65S1393-4S****+++ 0.33 32 12 18 28 0.8 MKP65S1334-BC****+++ 3.3K 41 41 26 38 1.0 MKP65S1335KFS****+++
0.047M 13 13 7 10 0.6 MKP65S1473M4S****+++ 0.39 32 20 11 28 0.8 MKP65S1394-BS****+++ 3.3K 42 38 28 38 1.0 MKP65S1335KFA****+++
0.047K 13 14 8 10 0.6 MKP65S1473K4S***+++ 0.47 32 20 11 28 0.8 MKP6581474-BS****+++ 3.9 41 41 28 38 1.0 MKP65S1395-FS****+++
0.056 13 14 5 10 0.6 MKP65S1563-4S****+++ 0.47 32 12 22 28 0.8 MKP65S1474-BC****+++ 3.9 42 38 28 38 1.0 MKP65S1395-FA****+++
0.01 18 9.5 5 15 0.6 MKP65S1103-6S****+++ 0.56 32 22 13 28 0.8 MKP65S1564-BS****+++ 4.7M 41 43 28 38 1.0 MKP65S1475MFS****+++
0.012 18 9.5 5 15 0.6 MKP65S1123-6S****+++ 0.68M 32 22 13 28 0.8 MKP65S1684MBS****+++ 4.7K 42 45 30 38 1.0 MKP65S1475KFS****+++
0.015 18 9.5 5 15 0.6 MKP65S1153-6S****+++ 0.68K 32 25 13 28 0.8 MKP6581684KBA****+++ 4.7 57 38 24 53 1.2 MKP65S1475-MS3****+++
0.018 18 9.5 5 15 0.6 MKP6581183-6S****+++ 0.68K 32 25 15 28 0.8 MKP6581684KBS****+++ 5.8 57 45 30 53 1.2 MKP65S1585-MS3****+++
0.022 18 9.5 5 15 0.6 MKP6551223-6S****+++ 0.68 32 18 22 28 0.8 MKP65S1684-BC****+++ 6.8 57 45 30 53 1.2 MKP65S1885-MS3****+++
0.027 18 11 5 15 0.6 MKP6551273-6S****+++ 0.82M 32 25 13 28 0.8 MKP65S1824MBS****+++ 6.8 57 30 44 53 1.2 MKP65S1685-MC3****+++
0.033 18 11 5 15 0.6 MKP6581333-6S****+++ 0.82K 32 25 15 28 0.8 MKP65S1624KBS****+++ 8.2 57 50 35 53 1.2 MKP65S1825-MS3****+++
0.039 18 12 6 15 0.6 MKP6581393-6S****+++ 0.82K 32 28 14 28 0.8 MKP65S1824KBA****+++ 10.0 57 50 35 53 1.2 MKP65S1106-MS3****+++
0.047 18 12 6 15 0.6 MKP6581473-6S****+++
W
440Vac/480Vac 440Vac/480Vac 440Vac/480Vac
W H T P d Part number W H T P d Part number H T P d Part number
Huasing Electronics Co., ltd. Http://www.mxcapacitor.com Email: sales@mxcapacitor.com Tel: (86)0513 65085106 Fax:(86)0513 81164838 P3/3